
BOLTED 
NOT TUCKED
Discover the new modules of our optimized 3U/7PU portfolio.
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We have optimized our popular and proven 3U/7PU 
modules even further. All modules now have a label strip. 
The fiber optic adaptors of most modules are now bolted 
in place for even higher reliablilty. The part numbers 
remain the same. Modules with E2000, E2000 duplex 
compact, ST duplex, LC quad and the new particularly 

space-saving MDC quad have been added. The fiber port-
folio was rounded off with 62.5 µm OM1 fibers which 
are still in use in many legacy networks. All of the new 
modules are fully compatible with legacy Telegärtner 1U 
and 3U chassis of course.



Ordering information

Adaptor Number Label bolted tucked OS2/PC OS2/APC OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4

E2k 12   100127045 100034950 100124775 100121577

E2k 6   100127048 100127049 100127050 100127051

E2kC (hor) 6   100127052 3  100022608 100127053 100127054

LC-D 6   2  100022607 100043390 100022603 100022615 100022611

LC-D 12   100022609 100022617 100122678 100022612

LC-Q 6   100127055 100127056 100127057 100022613

MDC-Q 6   100127058 100127059 100127060 4  100127061

SC-D 6   100022606 100127062 100022605 100022602 5  100022614 100022610

ST-D 6   100127064  1  100127065 100022604 100022616
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www.telegaertner.com/go/ticnet

The TICNET configurator is a con-
venient and quick way of ordering pre-
assembled 3U/7PU modules from the 
factory. Just follow six simple steps to 
order the product you need:

1 Select type of product

2 Define 3U/7PU module

3 Check final product

4 Add product to shopping basket

5 Enter address details

6 Send inquiry

EASY, QUICK,RELIABLE. 
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www.telegaertner.com/en/ticnet-configurator


